
Should you have food allergies/special dietary requirements please ask your server for assistance. (V) = Vegetarian. (VG) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten 
Free. Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements. Prices include VAT. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

GRILLED HALLOUMI STACK
peppers, courgettes (V, GF) 

SMOKED SALMON
horseradish cream, sourdough bread

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN
sesame soy glaze, spring onion

HOUMOUS
pitta bread, roasted chickpeas (VG)

SOUP OF THE DAY

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
bacon, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato,mayo & 
chips

BEET & MUSHROOMS BURGER
spicy salsa, lettuce, seeded bun (VG) & chips

CLUB SANDWICH
chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce & chips

10OZ RIB EYE STEAK
chips, watercress, peppercorn sauce

LEMON AND THYME CHICKEN
pancetta croquets, courgette

FISH & CHIPS
peas, tartare sauce

£26.00

£15.00

£15.50

£15.50

£12.00

£13.50

PEPPERONI PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella

MARGARITA PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella, basil

QUINOA & BUTTERNUT SQUASH SALAD
halloumi, spinach, sun dried tomatoes, 
pomegranate, roasted red onion (V)

Add smoked salmon or chicken £3.00

CLASSIC CEASAR SALAD
baby gem, free range egg, anchovies, 
parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing

Add smoked salmon or chicken £3.00

SMALL PLATES

LARGE PLATES

PIZZA & SALADS

CHUNKY CHIPS (VG)

SWEET POTATO CHIPS (VG)

SOURDOUGH BREAD
butter

SEASONAL SALAD
cucumber, lettuce, tomato, spring onion, 
balsamic vinegar

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

SIDE DISHES

DESSERTS
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDINGICE CREAMS & SORBETS

two scoops
£4.00 £5.00

£12.50

£11.00

£11.50

£11.00



Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.125 ml measurement available upon request. 
Ask you server for the further information. 

RESERVE MIROU, 
PICPOUL DE PINET, FR 	
    

PETH WETZ ESTATE, 
RIESLING, GE

RARE VINEYARDS CINSAULT, 
VIELLES VIGNES, ROSÉ, FR

IPPOLITO,  MABILLA CIRO ROSE, IT

175ml   250ml	  Bottle 175ml   250ml	 Bottle

		  £29.50

		  £32.50

£7.50 	 £8.50	 £26.00 

		  £32.00

TERRE FORTI TREBBIANO,
CHARDONNAY, IT

BESPOKE, CHENIN BLANC 
WESTERN CAPE, SA

MININI, PINOT GRIGIO, IT

LA SERRE, CHARDONNAY, FR

APALTAGUA GRAN VERANO,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CH

£6.50  	 £8.00   	£22.00

   	    	 £23.50

£7.50   	£9.00   	£25.00
£7.75   	£9.25   	£26.50

£8.00   	£9.50   	£28.00

WHITE WINE & ROSÉ

BACO DA SETA PROSECCO
DE CASTELNAU BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

£7.50	 £34.00
£12.00	 £58.00

125ml	 BottleBUBBLES 	 Bottle

	 £120.00
	 £130.00
	 £120.00

TERRE FORTI, SANGIOVESE IT  
VILLA DEI FIORI,
MONTEPULCIANO IT
LOROSCO RESERVA,
MERLOT CH

VILLA DEI FIORI, PRIMITIVO IT 

LUNARIS CALLIA, MALBEC, AR 

CREEK STATION, SHIRAZ, AU
LA CROIX BLANCHE,
MONTAGE ST EMILION, FR 	
	

175ml 	 250ml   Bottle 175ml  	250ml    Bottle

£6.50   	£8.00	 £22.00

		  £23.50

£7.50   	£9.00	 £25.00

£7.75   £9.25     £26.50

£8.00   £9.50     £28.00

		  £29.50 
		    
		  £41.00

RED WINE

£4.50
£4.80
£4.80

PORTOBELLO 4.6%
BUDWEISER 4.5%
PERONI 5.1%

MEANTIME PALE ALE 4.3%
CURIOUS IPA 4.4%
CURIOUS APPLE CIDER 5.2%

£5.80
£4.90
£5.10

BEERS All 330ml bottles

COCA-COLA, DIET COKE,
Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Zero, Pepsi

BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONADE
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER

£3.50
£3.50
 
£3.70

£3.00

£2.60 KINGSDOWN WATER 	
Still or Sparkling

FRUIT JUICES 	
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

SOFT DRINKS

ALL THE SINGLE LADIES
Absolute Mandarin Vodka, Chambord, Malibu,
pineapple juice & grenadine

BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Blood Orange flavored Gin, Elderflower cordial, fresh lime 
& splash of tonic

BLUEBERRY MOJITO
Havana Club, blueberries, fresh lime, fresh mint, brown 
sugar & soda

		  £10.50

£10.50

£10.50
		

COCKTAILS
	 £10.50

£10.50

£12.50

		

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, lemon juice & 
your choice of coke or cranberry juice

OUR BLOODY MARY
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, 
hot sauces, celery, garlic, lemon juice salt & black 
pepper

OLD FASHIONED
Your choice Maker’s Mark whiskey or Duppy Share 
rum, Angostura bitters, brown sugar, orange zest & 
maraschino cherries syrup


