

£5.00

£6.00	GRILLED HALLOUMI STACK peppers, courgettes (V, GF)	£6.50	
£5.50	SMOKED SALMON horseradish cream, sourdough bread	£6.50	
£5.50			
£26.00	CLASSIC BEEF BURGER bacon, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato,mayo & chips BEET & MUSHROOMS BURGER \$15.4 \$215.4 \$		
£15.00 £15.50			
	CLUB SANDWICH	£13.50	
£11.50	PEPPERONI PIZZA tomato, mozzarella	£12.50	
£11.00	QUINOA & BUTTERNUT SQUASH SA halloumi, spinach, sun dried tomatoes, pomegranate, roasted red onion (V)	LAD £11.00	
	Add smoked salmon or chicken £3.00		
£3.50	CHUNKY CHIPS (VG)	£3.50	
£4.00	SWEET POTATO CHIPS (VG)	£4.00	
	£5.50 £5.50 £26.00 £15.00 £15.50 £11.50 £11.50	peppers, courgettes (V, GF) \$5.50 \$MOKED SALMON horseradish cream, sourdough bread \$5.50 \$26.00 \$\text{CLASSIC BEEF BURGER} \text{bacon, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato chips} \$15.00 \$\text{BEET & MUSHROOMS BURGER} \text{spicy salsa, lettuce, seeded bun (VG) & chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce} \$\text{CLUB SANDWICH} \text{chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce} \$\text{11.50} \$\text{PEPPERONI PIZZA} \text{tomato, mozzarella} \$\text{11.00} \$\text{QUINOA & BUTTERNUT SQUASH SA halloumi, spinach, sun dried tomatoes, pomegranate, roasted red onion (V)} \text{Add smoked salmon or chicken \$\text{\chi.3.00}} \$\text{\$\text{S3.50} \$\text{CHUNKY CHIPS (VG)} \text{SWEET POTATO CHIPS (VG)}	

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

£4.00

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

two scoops

COCKTAILS

ALL THE SINGLE LADIES Absolute Mandarin Vodka, Chambord, Malibu, pineapple juice & grenadine BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS Blood Orange flavored Gin, Elderflower cordial, fresh lime & splash of tonic			£10.50 £10.50	Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Tequila, lemon juice & your choice of coke or cranberry juice			£10.50
				OUR BLOODY MARY Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worces hot sauces, celery, garlic, lemon juic pepper		£10.50	
BLUEBERRY MOJITO Havana Club, blueberries, fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar & soda		nt, brown		OLD FASHIONED Your choice Maker's Mark whiskey or Duppy Share rum, Angostura bitters, brown sugar, orange zest & maraschino cherries syrup			£12.5
BUBBLES	125ml B	ottle					Bottle
BACO DA SETA PROSECCO DE CASTELNAU BRUT	27.00 204.00			VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE			£120.00 £130.00 £120.00
WHITE WINE & ROS	3É 175ml	250m	I Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle
TERRE FORTI TREBBIANO, CHARDONNAY, IT	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00	RESERVE MIROU, PICPOUL DE PINET, FR			£29.50
BESPOKE, CHENIN BLANC WESTERN CAPE, SA			£23.50	PETH WETZ ESTATE, RIESLING, GE			£32.50
MININI, PINOT GRIGIO, IT	£7.50	£9.00	£25.00	RARE VINEYARDS CINSAULT,	£7.50	£8.50	£26.00
LA SERRE, CHARDONNAY, FR APALTAGUA GRAN VERANO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CH	£7.75 £8.00	£9.25 £9.50	£26.50 £28.00	VIELLES VIGNES, ROSÉ, FR IPPOLITO, MABILLA CIRO ROSE	, IT		£32.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle		175ml	250ml	Bottle
TERRE FORTI, SANGIOVESE IT	£6.50	£8.00	£22.00	VILLA DEI FIORI, PRIMITIVO IT	£7.75	£9.25	£26.5
VILLA DEI FIORI, MONTEPULCIANO IT			£23.50	LUNARIS CALLIA, MALBEC, AR	£8.00	£9.50	£28.0
LOROSCO RESERVA, MERLOT CH	£7.50	£9.00	£25.00	CREEK STATION, SHIRAZ, AU LA CROIX BLANCHE, MONTAGE ST EMILION, FR			£29.50
BEERS All 330ml bottles							
PORTOBELLO 4.6% BUDWEISER 4.5% PERONI 5.1%	£4.50 £4.80 £4.80			MEANTIME PALE ALE 4.3% CURIOUS IPA 4.4% CURIOUS APPLE CIDER 5.2%			£5.80 £4.90 £5.10
SOFT DRINKS							
COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, Fanta, Sprite, Sprite Zero, Pepsi	£3.00			BELVOIR RASPBERRY LEMONA BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER	ADE		£3.50
FRUIT JUICES Orange, Apple, Cranberry	£2.60			KINGSDOWN WATER Still or Sparkling			£3.70